
ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 76874460

Data publicarii	22.12.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.040,33 RON - 1.040,33 RON

Descriere: OLANDEZA 1=8.8235,NEON 36W 25X6.7226=168.0672,STARTAR 25X2.1008=52.52,BEC 12W 20X8.4033=168,0672,INTRERUPATOR 8X5.8823=47.0588,,PRIZA DUBLA 2X6,7226=13,4453,PRIZA 1=7.563,ROBINET COLTAR 1/2 2X11,7647=23,5294,BATERIA 2X71,4285=142,8571,DULIE 3X4.2016=12,6050,,ROB TR 1/2 3X25,21=75.63,SIFON 5X14.2857=71,4285,RACORD APA 1/2 10X9.2436=92,4369,COT 110 3X5,8823=17,647,BATERIA 46,2184=138,6554
